Abu Dhabi Breakgit{E \Wakeboard & Wakesurf Championships 202
22/11/2024 - 24/11/2024

Beginner Men Heat 2 Wakeboard Qualifications results

Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

Name

Country Categ.

Score Execution

Page 1

23/11/2024 - 3:33 pm

IntensityComposition  Q

ga b wbdNBF

Chief Judge
Fong Paul

Al Kulaibi Abdul Rahman
Almazrouei Ali Saif Humaid
Alshamsi Saif Easa Ali
Alshehhi Zayed

Yaghmour Yousef

*UAE = Beg M
*UAE = Beg M
*UAE = Beg M
*UAE I= Beg M
*KSA Beg M

Homologator

50.00
45.00
36.67
25.00
20.00

16.65
14.99
12.21
8.33
6.66

16.70
15.03
12.25
8.35
6.68

16,65 Q
1499 Q
12.21 L
8.33 L
6.66 L
Scorer
Chin Ruth



